

*First place in EYFS-KS1 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024* 

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Second place in EYFS-KS1 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Highly Commended in EYFS-KS1 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



*First place in KS2 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024* 

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Second place in KS2 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Highly Commended in KS2 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



*First place in KS3 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024* 

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Second place in KS3 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Highly Commended in KS3 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



*First place in KS4 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024* 

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Second place in KS4 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Highly Commended in KS4 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



*First place in KS5 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024* 

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Second place in KS5 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Highly Commended in KS5 Textiles Individual category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



*First place in EYFS-KS1 Textiles Group category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024* 

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Second place in EYFS-KS1 Textiles Group category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Highly Commended in EYFS-KS1 Textiles Group category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



*First place in KS2 Textiles Group category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024* 

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Second place in KS2 Textiles Group category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Highly Commended in KS2 Textiles Group category for the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

MAN MIM LA



Participation in the ISA National Art Competition 2024

> Awarded by The Independent Schools Association

Lexden

Lord Lexden ISA President

My Min LA